
Statistical Office of the Republic of Serbia: Abridged Life Tables by regions, 2011-2018. 
Downloaded from the STAT Database http://data.stat.gov.rs/ (12.07.2019).  
 
 
 
Last updated on: 03.07.2019 
Note: since 1999 without data for AP Kosovo and Metohija. 
 

http://data.stat.gov.rs/Home/Result/18050103?languageCode=en-US


Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
6.992 4.456 7.05 4.352 100000 100000 99471 99674 7266063 7739989 72.6606 77.3999
0.305 0.486 1.216 1.94 99295 99565 396926 397853 7166592 7640315 72.1747 76.7371
0.145 0.062 0.725 0.311 99174 99372 495691 496781 6769665 7242462 68.2603 72.8826
0.251 0.134 1.254 0.67 99102 99341 495201 496537 6273974 6745681 63.3081 67.9045
0.36 0.204 1.796 1.02 98978 99274 494446 496117 5778773 6249144 58.3844 62.9484

0.545 0.16 2.719 0.798 98800 99173 493330 495666 5284328 5753027 53.485 58.0101
0.824 0.32 4.109 1.596 98532 99094 491646 495073 4790998 5257361 48.624 53.0545
1.141 0.719 5.687 3.588 98127 98936 489239 493790 4299352 4762288 43.8143 48.1353
1.491 1.144 7.429 5.706 97569 98581 486032 491496 3810114 4268498 39.0506 43.2996
2.832 1.477 14.066 7.358 96844 98018 480814 488287 3324082 3777002 34.3241 38.5338
4.447 2.173 22.008 10.811 95482 97297 472155 483854 2843268 3288715 29.7781 33.8009
7.785 4.492 38.235 22.227 93380 96245 457976 475877 2371113 2804861 25.392 29.143

13.233 6.236 64.187 30.735 89810 94106 434639 463298 1913137 2328984 21.302 24.7486
20.911 10.987 99.666 53.567 84045 91213 399286 443852 1478498 1865687 17.5917 20.4541
31.493 15.927 146.538 76.778 75669 86327 350624 415067 1079213 1421835 14.2623 16.4703
43.655 29.271 197.622 136.887 64581 79699 290996 371222 728589 1006769 11.2819 12.6321
71.659 55.193 304.71 243.468 51818 68790 219617 302078 437593 635547 8.4448 9.239
126.1 113.041 476.073 438.971 36029 52042 137263 203096 217976 333469 6.0501 6.4078

198.216 208.079 643.125 661.656 18876 29197 80714 130374 80714 130374 4.2759 4.4653
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